European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre

09.02.2013
Moedling

fencers (present, structured order - 48 fencers)

number

174
498
491
171
121
160
436
451
197

73
294
141

91
211

43
418
411
470
491
136
297
281
289

24
205

83
152
226
470
314
224
407
154

322
315
324
500

206
204

60
113
209
107
186

name and first name

BEREUTER Roman
MATAUSCHEK Paul
OTAWA Mateusz
RAUCHBERGER David
WEBER Markus
ZEMAN Stephan

VAN DURME Egon
BAETENS Arthur
SWENNEN Frans
MANDOV lvan
STEFANOQV Stefan
GEORGIEV Georgi
HRISTOV Radoslav
BULDEEV Stefan
BRAJDIC Josip
DYRSMID David
NEZBEDA Daniel
DUSEK Jindrich
BUEHLMEIER Florian
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
CHATZOPQULOS Epameinondas
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistokl
TSAKONAS Vasileios
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
PAGKALQOS Georgios
DARKO BOTOND
FARKAS VENDEL
HOLLO Aron
MESZAROS BALAZS
MORVAI Akos

NAGY MARTIN
LEBEK MARCELL
MATUZ Mark

BOGAR SZABO Andras
MEDVE DANIEL
GALGOCZY TAMAS
DE ROBBIO Federico
FORNASIR Alberto
MANSEI Yoichiro
OYAMA Keishi
ANICULOESEI Matei
ANICULOESEI Pavel
ANICULOESEI Petru
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
PFISTER Corentin
MAVI Ata
ULUSALOGLU Umut
DURMUS Ali Eren

flag
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country  date of birth

AUT 31/5/1996
AUT 18/3/1998
AUT 10/7/1998
AUT 2/11/1997
AUT 28/1/1996
AUT 21/7/1996
BEL 8/11/1997
BEL 26/7/1997
BEL 12/6/1997
BUL 18/4/1998
BUL 1/10/1997
BUL 17/6/1997
BUL 21/2/1997
BUL 13/3/1999
CRO 12/8/1996
CZE 3/6/1996
CZE 12/6/1997
CZE 12/12/1998
GER 18/9/1997
GRE 21/12/1998
GRE 26/11/1998
GRE 19/11/1998
GRE 4/11/1996
GRE 23/2/1997
GRE 5/11/1998
HUN 6/3/1998
HUN 16/10/1998
HUN 8/3/1997
HUN 29/3/1998
HUN 30/9/1998
HUN 24/8/1998
HUN 6/11/1997
HUN 2/1/1997
HUN 24/10/1998
HUN 11/3/1998
HUN 4/5/1997
ITA 23/9/1998
ITA 31/1/2000
JPN 10/5/1996
JPN 23/7/1998
ROU 20/5/2000
ROU 18/3/1998
ROU 18/3/1998
ROU 30/10/1997
Sul 16/6/1996
TUR 15/4/1997
TUR 14/2/1997
TUR 12/11/1998
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licence

00828103
00833879
00833880
00831722
00830188
00831502
00830756
00830759
00830760
00831975
00777683
00834465
00832484
00832545
00831631
00832194
00832195
00752670
00697480
00832469
00834331
00834329
00834330
00004003
00834418
00833469
00833468
00776493
00833918
00776497
00833464
00832022
00830811
00835289
00833919
00832098
00834654
00834660
00832677
00832671
00835030
00832027
00832026
00830255
00832286
00832447
00778259
00832283
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Europen Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre page 2/2

fencers (present, structured order - 48 fencers)

number name and first name flag country date of birth licence
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European Cadet Circuit

formula of the competition

48 fencers
2 poules: rounds

round No 1

48 fencers

8 poules of 6

separation by : countries
42 qualifiers

round No 2

42 fencers

6 poules of 7

separation by : countries
32 qualifiers

qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

direct elimination : 32 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau final
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Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling
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poules, round No 1

pouleNo1l 8:30 piste No 1
referee: BOKOR Gergoely HUN

GIAKOUMATOQOS Marios
LEBEK MARCELL
BEREUTER Roman
DURMUS Ali Eren
BOGAR SZABO Andras
GALGOCZY TAMAS

poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

BRAJDIC Josip
SWENNEN Frans
MORVAI Akos
ANICULOESEI Matei
NEZBEDA Daniel
RAUCHBERGER David

poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
referee: KRAVINA Willi AUT

ZEMAN Stephan

OYAMA Keishi

PAGKALQOS Georgios
STEFANOV Stefan
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
MEDVE DANIEL

poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
referee: HAMMANG Ferenc AUT

ANICULOESEI Petru
MANDOQV lvan

DE ROBBIO Federico
DYRSMID David
MATUZ Mark
MANSEI Yoichiro

poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
referee: KOVACS Laura HUN

VAN DURME Egon

FORNASIR Alberto

GEORGIEV Georgi

DARKO BOTOND
CHATZOPQOULOS Epameinondas
ANICULOESEI Pavel

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

GRE V | V|V |V |V
HUN 3 V |3 3 V
AUT 1 3 V |V |V
TUR 1 V |0 3 4
HUN 0 V |3 V 2
HUN 0 2 3 V |V
CRO V |2 1 2 V
BEL 4 V IV |V |4
HUN V |3 V [V |V
ROU VvV |2 0 V |1
CZE VvV |2 1 2 0
AUT 0 V | 3 V |V
AUT V |3 V |3 V
JPN 4 V |V |4 V
GRE VvV |1 V |3 1
BUL 2 1 4 vV |0
ROU V IV |V |4 V
HUN 4 2 V |V |2
ROU V | 2 vV |0 V
BUL 1 2 4 vV |V
ITA vV |V V |4 V
CZE 2 V | 4 3 1
HUN V |3 vV |V 1
JPN 3 1 2 V |V
BEL V |V [0 V |3
ITA 4 2 V |V |V
BUL 4 V 3 V |4
HUN V | 4 V vV |V
GRE 1 4 3 1 V
ROU V |3 VvV |1 3
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VIM

1.000
0.400
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.400

VIM

0.400
0.600
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.600
0.400
0.800
0.200
0.600
0.400

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.400
0.800
0.200
0.400

ind.
20
-1

-10
-6

ind.

12
-5
-12

ind.

-7
12

ind.

-2

-9

-1

ind.
-1

14
-9
-5

HS rank
25
19
19
13
15
15

AbhODMNWER

HS rank
15
23
23
13
10
18

Wo ok, N D

HS rank
21
23
15
12
24
18

AP O OCINW

HS rank
17
17
24
15
19
16

AN O1TW

HS rank
18 3
21 2
21 4
24 1
14 6
17 5
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Europen Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre page 2/2

poules, round No 1

poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT
VIM ind. HS rank

HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 1 |V |V |4 |V 0.600 4 20 3
FARKAS VENDEL HUN |V V |V |3 |V 0.800 11 23 1
BAETENS Arthur BEL 4 |2 1 |3 |V 0.200 -5 15 5
MAVI Ata TUR 2 |2 |V VvV |V 0.600 3 19 4
TSAKONAS Vasileios GRE |V |V |V |3 \Y 0.800 8 23 2
MATAUSCHEK Paul AUT |0 |2 |0 [2 |O 0.000 -21 4 6

poule No7 8:30 piste No 7

referee: NOTARAS loannis GRE

VIM  ind. HS rank

DUSEK Jindrich CZE 4 |4 |1 [0 |O 0.000 -16 9 6
OTAWA Mateusz AUT |V 2 |3 [4 |2 0.200 -8 16 5
ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR [V |V 1 |V |3 0.600 1 19 4
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE |V |V |V V [3 0.800 11 23 1
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL |V [V |2 |2 \Y 0.600 4 19 3
HOLLO Aron HUN |V [V |V |V |1 0.800 8 21 2

poule No8 8:30 piste No 8

referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

VIM  ind. HS rank

BUEHLMEIER Florian GER vV |4 [2 |1 |V 0.400 -3 17 4
NAGY MARTIN HUN | 3 V |1 ]|V |V 0.600 4 19 2
MESZARQOS BALAZS HUN |V |2 vV [1 |1 0.400 -7 14 6
PFISTER Corentin SuUl V |V |2 VvV |V 0.800 10 22 1
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis GRE |V [3 |V |0 1 0.400 -3 14 5
WEBER Markus AUT |2 |0 |V [4 |V 0.400 -1 16 3
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

GIAKOUMATOS Marios
DARKO BOTOND
MORVAI Akos
FARKAS VENDEL
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
PFISTER Corentin

DE ROBBIO Federico
TSAKONAS Vasileios
HOLLO Aron
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
OYAMA Keishi
SWENNEN Frans
HRISTOV Radoslav
BULDEEV Stefan
NAGY MARTIN
BEREUTER Roman
MAVI Ata
RAUCHBERGER David
MATUZ Mark

ZEMAN Stephan
ULUSALOGLU Umut
ANICULOESEI Petru
FORNASIR Alberto
VAN DURME Egon
MEDVE DANIEL
GEORGIEV Georgi
LEBEK MARCELL
MANSEI Yoichiro
WEBER Markus
MANDOQV lvan
BUEHLMEIER Florian
KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis
BRAJDIC Josip
ANICULOESEI Pavel
ANICULOESEI Matei
BOGAR SZABO Andras
GALGOCZY TAMAS
PAGKALQOS Georgios
MESZAROS BALAZS
BAETENS Arthur
OTAWA Mateusz
DYRSMID David
CHATZOPQULOS Epameinondas
DURMUS Ali Eren
STEFANOQV Stefan
NEZBEDA Daniel
DUSEK Jindrich
MATAUSCHEK Paul

country

GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
GRE
Sul

ITA

GRE
HUN
ROU
JPN

BEL
BUL
BUL
HUN
AUT
TUR
AUT
HUN
AUT
TUR
ROU
ITA

BEL
HUN
BUL
HUN
JPN

AUT
BUL
GER
GRE
CRO
ROU
ROU
HUN
HUN
GRE
HUN
BEL
AUT
CZE
GRE
TUR
BUL
CZE
CZE
AUT

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

indicator

20
14
12
11
11
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HS

25
24
23
23
23
22
24
23
21
24
23
23
20
19
19
19
19
18
19
21
19
17
21
18
18
21
19
16
16
17
17
14
15
17
13
15
15
15
14
15
16
15
14
13
12
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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poules, round No 2

pouleNol1l 9:50 piste No 1
referee: BOKOR Gergoely HUN

HRISTOV Radoslav
GIAKOUMATOQOS Marios
MATUZ Mark
ANICULOESEI Matei
SWENNEN Frans
OTAWA Mateusz
MEDVE DANIEL

poule No2 9:50 piste No 2
referee: HAMMANG Ferenc AUT

OYAMA Keishi
LEBEK MARCELL
PAGKALQOS Georgios
ANICULOESEI Pavel
VAN DURME Egon
DARKO BOTOND
BULDEEYV Stefan

poule No3 9:50 piste No 3
referee: NOTARAS loannis GRE

MORVAI Akos

GEORGIEV Georgi
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
FORNASIR Alberto

MAVI Ata

BOGAR SZABO Andras
WEBER Markus

poule No4 9:50 piste No 4
referee: KOVACS Laura HUN

BAETENS Arthur
ANICULOESEI Petru
MANSEI Yoichiro
GALGOCZY TAMAS
BEREUTER Roman
TSAKONAS Vasileios
FARKAS VENDEL

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

BUL 1/1/V|3|[V]|V
GRE V VivV|i3|VI|V
HUN Vil Vi3|V|V
ROU 0[O0 ]0O 0[3]0
BEL VIiIVIV|V V|V
AUT 1131 |VIO 2
HUN 3|11 |V|3 |V

JPN ViV|i3|VI[3|V
HUN 1 21 (V|V]|V
GRE 11V 3 |/VI[2 |3
ROU VIiV|V Vi4 |4
BEL 21114 1|2 02
HUN Vid4|VI V|V V
BUL 214 (VI V|IV]|1

HUN Vi1/0|VI|[2]1
BUL 3 213 |[V|V]|V
ROU VIV ViV 3|V
ITA VIiV]|2 Vi3]V
TUR 1/00 1 111
HUN Vi2|V|V|V V
AUT V|i3|1|4 V|4

BEL 0OlV|3]|3|V]4
ROU V Vi2|V|V|V
JPN 2 |4 113 |V|V
HUN VIiV|V 4 |V |V
AUT Vid| VIV VI0
GRE 04 |31 ]2 3
HUN Vi2|1|3|V|V
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VIM

0.500
0.833
0.667
0.000
1.000
0.167
0.333

VIM

0.667
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.500

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.000
0.500

ind.

17
11
-27
18
-16

ind.
10
-5
-7

-19
14

ind.
-10

17

-26

ind.

-2

14

-17
-1

HS rank

28
24

30
12
18

w
OGO P NWN B>~

HS rank
26
19
19
28
11
29
22

AP NWOOOIDN

HS rank
14
23
28
25

27
22

OON~NWEFE MO

HS rank
20
27
20
29
24
13
21

AN WEFELROMNMO
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poules, round No 2

poule No5 9:50 piste No 5
referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

MESZAROS BALAZS
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
ULUSALOGLU Umut
RAUCHBERGER David
HOLLO Aron
MANDOV lvan
BRAJDIC Josip

poule No6 9:50 piste No 6
referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

DYRSMID David

BUEHLMEIER Florian

NAGY MARTIN

PFISTER Corentin

DE ROBBIO Federico

ZEMAN Stephan

KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis

Europen Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

HUN VIVIVI|4 |4 |V
GRE |2 4 |V|3 3|4
TUR |4 |V VIi2 |3 |V
AUT |4 |1 |4 VIiV|V
HUN |[V|V |V |4 Vil
BUL |(VIV |V 2|2 3
CRO (2 | V|41 |V |V

CZE 31302112
GER |V VIi2|V|IV]|V
HUN |V |3 VIiVI|i4 |V
Sul VIV |4 1|V |3
ITA VI3 |4 |V VIV
AUT |V |2 |[V]|1]O0 0
GRE (V|2 |3 |V]|O0]|V
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VIM

0.667
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.000
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.333
0.500

ind.
6
-5
-3
2

4
-3
-1

ind.
-19

14
-12

HS rank
28
21
24
24
25
22
22

PO DMNMWOOIN P

HS rank
11
27
27
23
27
13
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

rank
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name and first name
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
DARKO BOTOND
SWENNEN Frans

CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor

DE ROBBIO Federico
HOLLO Aron
ANICULOESEI Petru
OYAMA Keishi
PFISTER Corentin
MATUZ Mark
FARKAS VENDEL
GALGOCZY TAMAS
FORNASIR Alberto
NAGY MARTIN
BUEHLMEIER Florian
BEREUTER Roman
BOGAR SZABO Andras
RAUCHBERGER David
HRISTOV Radoslav
ANICULOESEI Pavel
BULDEEV Stefan
MORVAI Akos
MESZAROS BALAZS
ULUSALOGLU Umut
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
GEORGIEV Georgi

KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis

MANDOV lvan
BRAJDIC Josip
LEBEK MARCELL
ZEMAN Stephan
WEBER Markus
MEDVE DANIEL
MANSEI Yoichiro
TSAKONAS Vasileios
PAGKALQOS Georgios
BAETENS Arthur
VAN DURME Egon
MAVI Ata

OTAWA Mateusz
ANICULOESEI Matei
DYRSMID David

country

GRE
HUN
BEL
ROU
ITA

HUN
ROU
JPN

Sul

HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
GER
AUT
HUN
AUT
BUL
ROU
BUL
HUN
HUN
TUR
GRE
BUL
GRE
BUL
CRO
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
JPN

GRE
GRE
BEL
BEL
TUR
AUT
ROU
CZE

VIM

0.909
0.818
0.818
0.818
0.727
0.727
0.727
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.364
0.273
0.273
0.273
0.182
0.182
0.091

indicator

37
28
24
24
23
12

9
19
15
13

[y
o
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HS

53
53
53
52
51
46
44
49
45
43
44
44
46
46
44
43
42
42
40
45
41
37
42
43
44
44
34
39
37
38
34
38
36
36
36
34
35
29
23
28
16
26

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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tableau de 32

tableau de 16

Europen Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre

1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE page 1/1
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
32 WEBER Markus AUT 15/5
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
17 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 15/5
BEREUTER Roman
16 BEREUTER Roman AUT 15/8
9 PFISTER Corentin SUI
PFISTER Corentin
24  ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 15/8
PFISTER Corentin
25 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 15/5
OYAMA Keishi
8 OYAMA Keishi JPN 15/10
5 DE ROBBIO Federico ITA
DE ROBBIO Federico
28 MANDOV Ivan BUL 15/8
GALGOCZY TAMAS
21 BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 15/11
GALGOCZY TAMAS
12 GALGOCZY TAMAS HUN 15/6
13  NAGY MARTIN HUN
ANICULOESEI Pavel
20 ANICULOESEI Pavel ROU 15/9
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
29 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 15/11
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
4 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor ROU 15/9
3 SWENNEN Frans BEL
LEBEK MARCELL
30 LEBEK MARCELL HUN 15/14
FORNASIR Alberto
19 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 15/10
FORNASIR Alberto
14 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 15/4
11 FARKAS VENDEL HUN
FARKAS VENDEL
22 MORVAI Akos HUN 15/6
FARKAS VENDEL
27 KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistokl GRE 15/11
HOLLO Aron
6 HOLLO Aron HUN 15/11
7 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU
ANICULOESEI Petru
26 GEORGIEV Georqi BUL 15/10
MESZAROS BALAZS
23 MESZAROS BALAZS HUN 15/8
MESZAROS BALAZS
10 MATUZ Mark HUN 15/14
15 BUEHLMEIER Florian GER
RAUCHBERGER David
18 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 15/11
RAUCHBERGER David
31 ZEMAN Stephan AUT 15/6
ZEMAN Stephan
2 DARKO BOTOND HUN 15/7




tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

tableau de 8

page 1/1

1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
16 BEREUTER Roman AUT 15/5
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
9 PFISTER Corentin SUI 15/9
PFISTER Corentin
8 OYAMA Keishi JPN 15/5
5 DE ROBBIO Federico ITA
GALGOCZY TAMAS
12 GALGOCZY TAMAS HUN 15/11
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
13  ANICULOESEI Pavel ROU 15/11
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
4 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor ROU 15/11
3 LEBEK MARCELL HUN
FORNASIR Alberto
14 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 15/10
FARKAS VENDEL
11 FARKAS VENDEL HUN 15/12
FARKAS VENDEL
6 HOLLO Aron HUN 15/11
7 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU
MESZARQOS BALAZS
10 MESZAROS BALAZS HUN 15/8
MESZARQOS BALAZS
15 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 15/11
RAUCHBERGER David
2 ZEMAN Stephan AUT 15/6




tableau des battus du tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

1 WEBER Markus AUT

WEBER Markus
16 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 15/8
9 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR

ULUSALOGLU Umut
8 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 15/8
5 MANDOQV Ivan BUL

BULDEEYV Stefan
12 BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 15/14
13 NAGY MARTIN HUN

BRAJDIC Josip
4 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 15/11
3 SWENNEN Frans BEL

SWENNEN Frans
14  HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 15/9
11 MORVAI Akos HUN

MORVAI Akos
6 KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistokl GRE 15/7
7 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL

GEORGIEV Georgi
10 MATUZ Mark HUN 15/9
15 BUEHLMEIER Florian GER

DARKO BOTOND
2 DARKO BOTOND HUN 15/13
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tableaux E-F de 8

European Cadet Circuit
Men's Sabre
09.02.2013

Moedling

DE ROBBIO Federico ITA

DE ROBBIO Federico
ZEMAN Stephan AUT 15/8
MORVAI Akos HUN

MORVAI Akos
OYAMA Keishi JPN 15/10
ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR

ULUSALOGLU Umut
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 15/7
LEBEK MARCELL HUN

BRAJDIC Josip
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 15/11
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European Cadet Circuit
Men's Sabre
09.02.2013

Moedling

tableau G

PFISTER Corentin SUI

BRAJDIC Josip
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 15/12
DE ROBBIO Federico ITA

DE ROBBIO Federico
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 15/9
FORNASIR Alberto ITA

MORVAI Akos
MORVAI Akos HUN 15/9
ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR

GALGOCZY TAMAS
GALGOCZY TAMAS HUN 15/8
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tableau final de 8

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre

09.02.2013
Moedling

semi-finals

final

page 1/1

GIAKOUMATOS Marios

GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 15/6
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
DE ROBBIO Federico ITA 15/7
DE ROBBIO Federico
MESZARQOS BALAZS HUN 15/13
FARKAS VENDEL HUN
FARKAS VENDEL
GALGOCZY TAMAS HUN 15/10
FARKAS VENDEL
MORVAI Akos HUN 15/9
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudo
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudo ROU 15/13
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Sabre

09.02.2013
Moedling

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

rank name and first name flag country date of birth  licence

1 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 23/2/1997 00004003

2 FARKAS VENDEL HUN 16/10/1998 00833468

3 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor ROU 30/10/1997 00830255

3 DE ROBBIO Federico ITA 23/9/1998 00834654

5 GALGOCZY TAMAS HUN 4/5/1997 00832098

6 MORVAI Akos HUN 30/9/1998 00776497

7 MESZAROS BALAZS HUN 29/3/1998 00833918

8 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 12/8/1996 00831631

9 PFISTER Corentin SuUl 16/6/1996 00832286
10 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 31/1/2000 00834660
11 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 2/11/1997 00831722
12 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 14/2/1997 00778259
13 OYAMA Keishi E JPN 23/7/1998 00832671
14 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 13/3/1999 00832545
15 LEBEK MARCELL HUN 6/11/1997 00832022
16 ZEMAN Stephan AUT 21/7/1996 00831502
17 DARKO BOTOND HUN 6/3/1998 00833469
18 SWENNEN Frans BEL 12/6/1997 00830760
19 HOLLO Aron HUN 8/3/1997 00776493
20 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU 18/3/1998 00832026
21 BEREUTER Roman AUT 31/5/1996 00828103
22 ANICULOESEI Pavel ROU 18/3/1998 00832027
23 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 17/6/1997 00834465
24 WEBER Markus AUT 28/1/1996 00830188
25 MATUZ Mark HUN 2/1/1997 00830811
26 NAGY MARTIN HUN 24/8/1998 00833464
27 BUEHLMEIER Florian GER 18/9/1997 00697480
28 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 24/10/1998 00835289
29 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 21/2/1997 00832484
30 KALOMIRIS Evangelos = GRE 21/12/1998 00832469
31 KONTOCHRISTOS lason-Themistoklis E= GRE 19/11/1998 00834329
32 MANDOV lvan BUL 18/4/1998 00831975
33 MEDVE DANIEL EHUN 11/3/1998 00833919
34 MANSEI Yoichiro E JPN 10/5/1996 00832677
35 TSAKONAS Vasileios 2= GRE 4/11/1996 00834330
36 PAGKALOS Georgios 2= GRE 5/11/1998 00834418
37 BAETENS Arthur BEL 26/7/1997 00830759
38 VAN DURME Egon BEL 8/11/1997 00830756
39 MAVI Ata & T1ur 15/4/1997 00832447
40 OTAWA Mateusz AUT 10/7/1998 00833880
41 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 20/5/2000 00835030
42 DYRSMID David CZE 3/6/1996 00832194
43 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas = GRE 26/11/1998 00834331
44 DURMUS Ali Eren & T1ur 12/11/1998 00832283
45 STEFANOQV Stefan BUL 1/10/1997 00777683
46 NEZBEDA Daniel CZE 12/6/1997 00832195
47 DUSEK lJindrich CZE 12/12/1998 00752670
48 MATAUSCHEK Paul AUT 18/3/1998 00833879
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Sabre
09.02.2013
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
HAMMANG Ferenc AUT 2 7 0
KRAVINA Willi AUT 1 0 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 2 6 2
IVANOV Antonio BUL 2 8 1
NOTARAS loannis GRE 2 8 0
BOKOR Gergoely HUN 2 8 0
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 5 0
VALKAI Ferenc HUN O 5 0
KOVACS Laura HUN 2 6 0
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